Sat March 2

Wed March 6

Opponent

Bearcat Relays

SLO and SYHS

Righetti Track and Field Schedule 2019

Location

@Paso Robles

@ Santa Ynez

Sat March 9 Simi Valley/Atascadero Memorial @ AHS

Wed March 13

Varsity FAT

@ SMHS

Sat March 16 Mo Greene-AG Pitch and F/S FAT @SMHS/AGHS

Wed March 20
Sat March 23
Sat March 30
Fri April 5
Sat April 6
Weds April 10
Sat April 13
Wed April 17
Thurs April 18
Sat April 20
Fri April 26*
Thur May 2*
Sat May 11

Sat May 18

Open

Santa Barbara Easter Relays @ SBCC

West Coast Relays
Tiger Invite / Arcadia
Arcadia Invitational
AGHS / St]Joe’s Dual

TBA
F/S FAT

Varsity FAT

Santa Barbara Co Meet

League Prelims
League Finals
CS CIF

CS CIF Masters

Buchanan HS, Clovis
@ South Pasadena HS
@ Arcadia HS

@ Righetti

@ Atascadero
@ Atascedero
@ Santa Ynez HS
@Atascadero
@ Atascadero
@ TBA

@ TBA
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9:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



