Righetti Track and Field Schedule 2019

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
Sat March 2	Bearcat Relays	@Paso Robles	9:00 AM
Wed March 6	SLO and SYHS	@ Santa Ynez	3:00 PM
Sat March 9 Si	imi Valley/Atascadero Memoria	al @ AHS	9:00 AM
Wed March 13	Varsity FAT	@ SMHS	2:00 PM
Sat March 16	Mo Greene-AG Pitch and F/S FA	T @SMHS/AGHS	9:00 AM
Wed March 20	Open		
Sat March 23	Santa Barbara Easter Relays	@ SBCC	10:00 AM
Sat March 30	West Coast Relays	Buchanan HS, Clovis	
Fri April 5	Tiger Invite / Arcadia (② South Pasadena HS	1:00 PM
Sat April 6	Arcadia Invitational	@ Arcadia HS	10:00 AM
Weds April 10	AGHS / St Joe's Dual	@ Righetti	3:00 PM
Sat April 13	TBA		
Wed April 17	F/S FAT	@ Atascadero	2:00 PM
Thurs April 18	Varsity FAT	@ Atascedero	2:00 PM
Sat April 20	Santa Barbara Co Meet	@ Santa Ynez HS	10:00 AM
Fri April 26*	League Prelims	@Atascadero	TBA
Thur May 2*	League Finals	@ Atascadero	TBA
Sat May 11	CS CIF	@ TBA	TBA
Sat May 18	CS CIF Masters	@ TBA	TBA